3e Rabobank Natuurloop Nieuwvliet-Bad - 20 februari 2005
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NR
539
538
540
536
537
535
534

NR
305
308
306
300
301
318
316
302
322
303
315
314
319
309

Naam

Roland Volleman
Quinten Volleman
Liselot Kayser

Leo kayser

Jordy Engelaar
Leny Luteyn
Marlies v.d. Voorde

Naam

Angelo v. Nevel
Jan v. Hoeve
Jurgen Thomaes
Jan Engelaar
Edwin Huigh

Bart Cornelise
Christian Vermorken
Jan Piet Flikweert
Dennis Doens
Jules v. Mulken
Ronnie Vermorken
Wim Huigh

Marco Minderhoud
Marja v.d. Linde

2,2 KM

Woonplaats
Terneuzen
Terneuzen
Terneuzen
Terneuzen
Oostburg
Oostburg
Oostburg

4,4 KM

Woonplaats
Koolkerke
Oostburg
Oostburg
Oostburg
Oostburg
Nieuwvliet
Nieuwvliet
Oostburg
Oostburg
Groede
Nieuwvliet
Cadzand
Nieuwvliet
Oostburg

Tijd
0:08:28
0:08:40
0:09:17
0:09:21
0:09:24
0:13:11
0:13:38

Tijd
0:17:47
0:17:52
0:18:45
0:19:47
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:20:20
0:20:39
0:21:05
0:21:11
0:21:32
0:21:36
0:24:21
0:28:32

GEM
15,59
15,23
14,22
14,12
14,04
10,01

9,68

GEM
14,85
14,78
14,08
13,34
13,32
13,30
12,98
12,78
12,52
12,46
12,26
12,22
10,84

9,25

KM-Tijd
3:51
3:56
4:13
4:15
4:16
6:00
6:12

KM-Tijd
4:03
4:04
4:16
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:37
4:42
4:47
4:49
4:54
4:55
5:32
6:29
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212
208
232
229
205
213
214
228
206
200
222
204
207
209
226
224
231
225
215
227
233

Naam

Eric Cappon

Edwin de la Ruelle
Yves Kerkhove
Michel de Ruysscher
Frederique Versluys
Eddy Dhaenens
Geert v.d. Bruggen
Hans de Groote
Niek Wieland
Johan Huigh

Jan v.d. Linde
Wilmar Krijnen
Eric v. Nevel

Willy Faro

Eddy Musson

Marc v. Waes
Marty Joosse
Ronnie v. Overloop
Guus Picavet

Nico Verheul
Roland Bertens

8,8 KM

Woonplaats
Zuidzande
Koewacht
Oostkerke
Breskens
Zuidzande
Eeklo
Brugge
Cadzand
Axel
Schoondijke
Oostburg
Oostburg
Koolkerke
Breskens
Yzendijke
Yzendijke
Schoondijke
Schoondijke
Oostburg
Oostburg
Oostburg

Tijd
0:33:09
0:33:22
0:34:48
0:35:18
0:36:04
0:36:36
0:37:05
0:37:51
0:38:22
0:38:34
0:39:21
0:40:10
0:41:05
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:42:02
0:47:34
0:47:37
0:48:12
0:48:23
0:50:13

GEM KM-Tijd
15,93  3:46
15,82  3:48
15,17  3:57
14,96  4:01
14,64  4:06
14,43 4:10
14,24 4:13
13,95  4:18
13,76 4:22
13,69  4:23
13,42  4:28
13,15  4:34
12,85  4:40
12,70 4:44
12,70 4:44
12,56  4:47
11,10 5:24
11,09  5:25
10,95  5:29
10,91  5:30
10,51  5:42



